TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
StaffPlus, Inc.		08/05/2003	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Venturi Staffing Partners, Inc.	
Street Address:	5605 Carnegie Blvd.	
Internal Address:	Suite 500	
City:	Charlotte	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	28209	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 14

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75863277	FOX STAFFING RESOURCES
Serial Number:	75031611	JUDITH FOX
Serial Number:	75031600	JUDITH FOX TRAINING FOR GROWTH
Serial Number:	74014878	WPPS
Serial Number:	73752943	STAFFINDERS
Serial Number:	73752950	STAFFINDERS PERSONNEL
Serial Number:	74082198	CAREERWORLD
Serial Number:	74083363	CAREERWORLD
Serial Number:	74072917	TEMP CONNECTION
Serial Number:	73621923	TEMPCONNECTION
Serial Number:	73595225	TEMPWORLD
Serial Number:	73432828	WORD PROCESSORS PERSONNEL SERVICE
Serial Number:	73486786	TALK TO THE SPECIALISTS WHO SPEAK YOUR LANGUAGE
Serial Number:	73659896	FIRSTWORD

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002798 FRAME: 0287

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (704)353-3239

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 704-331-7400

Email: arhodes@kennedycovington.com

Correspondent Name: Allyn Rhodes
Address Line 1: 214 N. Tryon

Address Line 2: Hearst Tower - 47th Floor

Address Line 4: Charlotte, NORTH CAROLINA 28202

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Allyn Rhodes

Total Attachments: 1

source=StaffPlus to Venturi Staffing#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002798 FRAME: 0288

Delaware PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "STAFFPLUS, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "VENTURI STAFFING PARTNERS, INC.", THE FIRST DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2003, AT 10:32 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIFTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2003, AT 12:01 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CORPORATION IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

2522551 8320

030514530

RECORDED: 02/23/2004



AUTHENTICATION: 2569245

DATE: 08-06-03

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002798 FRAME: 0289